
 
 
 

Exhibitor Name Focus Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email 

A-Z Office Resource Distributor for Office 
Products, Janitorial 
Supplies, Furniture, Safety 
Products, etc. 

Sherry Wells 615-471-9157 swells@azorinc.com 

Andrews Technology Time & Attendance 
Solutions 

Amanda Oswalt 888-357-7299 amanda@andrewstechnology.com 

Bender-Burkot 
School Supply 

School and Furniture Supply Craig Garner 828-381-9055 cgarner@bender-burkot.com 

BuyBoard 
Purchasing 
Cooperative 

Purchasing Cooperative Jennifer  Lansden 423-322-3765 Jennifer.Lansden@buyboard.com 

CMTA Energy 
Solutions 

Guaranteed energy savings 
performance contracting 
and consulting engineering 

Ben Buckner 615-948-6937 bbuckner@cmta.com 

CommercePayments Payment Solutions Sara Palmer 309-232-6469 sara.palmer@CommerceBank.com 
E. Sam Jones 
Distributors, Inc. 

Lighting Distributor Caroline 
Brewington 

615-254-5555 cabbott@esamjones.com 

Echo Robotics Robotic Lawnmower 
Manufacturer 

Ken Liberty 630-639-8986 ken_liberty@echo-usa.com 

Edlio Online School 
Payments - OSP 

Online Payment Software 
Solution and School 
Websites 

Mallory Harvey 571-932-5448 x 221 mallory@edlio.com 

EqualLevel Software eProcurement April Marzzacco 239-989-1718 amarzzacco@equallevel.com 
Ernie Morris 
Enterprises, Inc. 

Furniture Sales Lisa Kirkus 615-806-4943 lkirkus@erniemorris.com 

Howard Technology 
Solutions 

Technology 
Manufacturer/Provider 

Michael Scherer 865-507-6507 mscherer@howard.com 

HPS Group Purchasing 
Organization 

Kristina Blauvelt 800-632-4572 kblauvelt@hpsgpo.com 
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Ion Wave 
Technologies, Inc. 

SaaS Cindy Whitaker 866-277-2645 sales@ionwave.net 

Kelly Education Staffing John Meekins 843-637-6702 john.meekins@kellyservices.com 
Kev Group Inc. Financial Software Monica Decock 866-891-9138 monicad@kevgroup.com 
KI -Daniel Group School Furniture Joel Timothy 

Noble 
9495790674 joel.noble@ki.com 

LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT 
CORPORATION 

Computer software & 
hardware solutions 

Stacy Hardy 800-381-4540 Marketing@localgovcorp.com 

Operoo Software Brad Weir 615-848-8577 bweir@operoo.com 
Optimizon Consulting Ethan Davis 208-794-9615 edavis@optimizon.com 
PCS Inc Technology Implementor Cathy Young 865-273-8011 cyoung@pcsknox.com 
RetireReadyTN Tennessee's Retirement 

Program 
James Armistead 615-289-4447 james.armistead@tn.gov 

SASBO Your link to a network of 
business officials through 
out the Southeast 

Southeastern 
Association of 
School Business 
Officials 

601-941-5747 sasbo.org@gmail.com 

Solar Alliance 
Southeast LLC 

Solar Company Olivia Wann 8652351393 owann@solaralliance.com 

State of Tennessee, 
ParTNers for Health 

State Government Jessica Southern 615-761-4264 jessica.southern@tn.gov 

Stellar Therapy 
Services 

Healthcare Holly Christopher 423-622-1551 holly@stellartherapy.com 

Strong Glass Systems MGT Films Dan Klemann 224-715-3139 dan@mgtfilms.com 
TIPS - The Interlocal 
Purchasing System 

National Purchasing 
Cooperative 

Mickey 
McFatridge 

870-926-9250 mickey.mcfatridge@tips-usa.com 

Tyler Technologies, 
Inc. 

Software Solutions/Services Newell Price 800-772-2260 x4106 Newell.Price@tylertech.com 

UT CTAS Higher Education Wesley 
Robertson 

931-797-6474 wesley.robertson@tennessee.edu 
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Virco Inc. School Furniture Mfg. Diane Parker 615-405-1591 dianeparker@virco.com 
VRC Vital Scan Document Imaging / 

Records Management 
Jeff Epperson 931-305-1975 jepperson@vrcofnc.com 

VS America Furniture Manufacturer Karina Kentsis 704-561-1186 k.kentsis@vsamerica.com 
Washington 
National Insurance 
Company 

Insurance Andrew Rodgers 865-323-6017 andrew.rodgers@pmagent.net 

 


